
L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

1A
SOLIGNAC VICTOR
003156F
LUNION
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17
2 5 4 M 9 26
3 8 2 2 12 38
4 8 8 5 21 59
5 8 7 5 20 79
6 4 2 2 8 87
7 7 5 4 16 103
8 4 3 3 10 113
9 6 M M 6 119
10 6 1 M 7 126

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 126

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 8 7 M 15 35
3 7 1 M 8 43
4 6 2 M 8 51
5 7 7 6 20 71
6 6 5 5 16 87
7 9 8 4 21 108
8 10 9 5 24 132
9 8 4 3 15 147
10 5 5 M 10 157

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 157
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 283

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

1B
GRONDIN LENY
004068X
LUNION
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 4 2 15 15
2 9 5 1 15 30
3 4 4 M 8 38
4 8 7 5 20 58
5 8 5 4 17 75
6 10 7 6 23 98
7 5 1 M 6 104
8 5 5 4 14 118
9 5 5 5 15 133
10 10 3 M 13 146

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 146

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 2 1 9 9
2 8 M M 8 17
3 6 2 M 8 25
4 3 M M 3 28
5 1 M M 1 29
6 2 2 1 5 34
7 6 5 3 14 48
8 4 M M 4 52
9 7 M M 7 59
10 4 4 M 8 67

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 67
Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Total points 213

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

1C
ROUSSEL LEONIE
020332A
LUNION
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 2 16 16
2 9 8 5 22 38
3 7 6 5 18 56
4 6 5 M 11 67
5 6 3 M 9 76
6 10 5 M 15 91
7 6 4 3 13 104
8 8 4 4 16 120
9 9 7 4 20 140
10 9 2 M 11 151

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 151

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 3 1 M 4 4
2 8 7 5 20 24
3 9 6 5 20 44
4 8 6 2 16 60
5 8 7 4 19 79
6 7 6 2 15 94
7 9 7 5 21 115
8 7 4 1 12 127
9 8 8 7 23 150
10 8 4 4 16 166

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 166
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Total points 317

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

1D
ANDRE PAUL
946580S
LUNION
CHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 M 14 14
2 7 M M 7 21
3 M M M 0 21
4 8 M M 8 29
5 M M M 0 29
6 M M M 0 29
7 M M M 0 29
8 M M M 0 29
9 M M M 0 29

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 29

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 29

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

2A
HERNANDEZ PAOLO
984861B
LUNION
CHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 2 14 14
2 7 5 4 16 30
3 8 7 4 19 49
4 9 5 1 15 64
5 9 8 5 22 86
6 3 3 M 6 92
7 10 3 M 13 105
8 8 6 6 20 125
9 10 7 5 22 147
10 7 6 4 17 164

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 164

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 4 16 16
2 9 8 7 24 40
3 10 8 7 25 65
4 9 8 2 19 84
5 6 6 4 16 100
6 7 3 M 10 110
7 9 8 3 20 130
8 9 6 M 15 145
9 7 6 6 19 164
10 7 6 4 17 181

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 181
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 345

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

2B
JAMIN AURORE
020351W
LUNION
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 10 6 3 19 19
3 9 6 5 20 39
4 8 1 M 9 48
5 3 1 1 5 53
6 7 4 3 14 67
7 5 3 2 10 77
8 6 5 4 15 92
9 9 2 M 11 103
10 7 M M 7 110

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 110

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 3 2 12 12
2 9 7 5 21 33
3 7 5 4 16 49
4 9 7 5 21 70
5 6 5 1 12 82
6 9 9 5 23 105
7 5 3 1 9 114
8 6 2 1 9 123
9 9 7 M 16 139
10 M M M 0 139

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 139
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Total points 249

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

2C
LARRAZABAL AINARA
970898Z
LUNION
CFBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 9 8 3 20 96
5 8 3 2 13 109
6 9 7 7 23 132
7 7 6 6 19 151
8 8 7 6 21 172
9 10 8 4 22 194
10 10 8 5 23 217

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 7 5 5 17 40
3 8 7 3 18 58
4 9 7 7 23 81
5 9 9 6 24 105
6 8 7 5 20 125
7 8 7 4 19 144
8 10 9 7 26 170
9 10 7 5 22 192
10 9 7 5 21 213

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 213
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 430

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

2D
VEILLE-MORAND CLARA
938745A
TOURNEFEUILLE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 1 M 9 9
2 4 1 M 5 14
3 7 M M 7 21
4 8 5 3 16 37
5 5 M M 5 42
6 7 3 3 13 55
7 6 3 1 10 65
8 M M M 0 65
9 5 4 1 10 75
10 8 4 3 15 90

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 90

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 M 11 11
2 1 1 M 2 13
3 6 3 M 9 22
4 7 5 M 12 34
5 6 5 M 11 45
6 7 4 4 15 60
7 4 3 3 10 70
8 9 3 1 13 83
9 6 5 1 12 95
10 2 M M 2 97

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 97
Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Total points 187

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

3A
COSTA-BOCCALON ALEXANDRE
027213E
LUNION
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 7 27 54
3 10 8 6 24 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 9 8 8 25 129
6 9 9 9 27 156
7 9 9 9 27 183
8 10 10 9 29 212
9 9 9 8 26 238
10 9 9 8 26 264

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 6 25 134
6 8 8 7 23 157
7 9 9 8 26 183
8 9 9 9 27 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 10 9 7 26 264

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 264
Total 10 13 Total 9 29 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

3B
KUGENER MANON
025960T
FRONTON
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 8 8 M 16 93
5 8 7 1 16 109
6 8 6 6 20 129
7 9 8 8 25 154
8 9 9 M 18 172
9 8 7 7 22 194
10 9 8 8 25 219

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 6 6 21 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 9 9 M 18 88
5 8 8 6 22 110
6 9 9 7 25 135
7 9 8 7 24 159
8 9 9 7 25 184
9 10 8 8 26 210
10 8 8 7 23 233

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 233
Total 10 2 Total 9 18 Total points 452

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

3D
REDURON JADE
003211R
TOURNEFEUILLE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 9 7 4 20 63
4 8 6 4 18 81
5 8 4 4 16 97
6 7 6 6 19 116
7 9 6 4 19 135
8 6 5 2 13 148
9 9 7 4 20 168
10 6 6 3 15 183

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17
2 10 8 6 24 41
3 8 6 4 18 59
4 9 6 3 18 77
5 9 8 7 24 101
6 9 8 8 25 126
7 10 9 5 24 150
8 9 9 6 24 174
9 8 8 7 23 197
10 9 6 5 20 217

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 217
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 400

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

4A
LEMAIRE MATHEO
976048X
LUNION
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 4 19 19
2 8 4 2 14 33
3 8 4 4 16 49
4 7 6 3 16 65
5 7 7 3 17 82
6 8 8 4 20 102
7 7 7 7 21 123
8 9 6 5 20 143
9 8 8 5 21 164
10 8 7 4 19 183

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 4 20 20
2 8 7 4 19 39
3 8 7 4 19 58
4 8 6 6 20 78
5 9 8 M 17 95
6 8 5 3 16 111
7 9 7 5 21 132
8 9 7 4 20 152
9 6 5 4 15 167
10 9 7 7 23 190

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 190
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 373

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

4B
CARRETIER LEONEL
004069Y
LUNION
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 1 18 47
3 9 7 M 16 63
4 9 8 7 24 87
5 10 9 8 27 114
6 8 7 6 21 135
7 9 5 4 18 153
8 10 7 6 23 176
9 10 9 7 26 202
10 8 8 8 24 226

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16
2 5 5 3 13 29
3 8 5 2 15 44
4 8 7 3 18 62
5 8 8 4 20 82
6 9 8 6 23 105
7 8 8 5 21 126
8 9 7 5 21 147
9 10 8 8 26 173
10 8 8 4 20 193

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 193
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 419

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

5B
MARCHAND REMI
970904F
LUNION
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 3 M M 3 28
3 9 4 1 14 42
4 8 5 2 15 57
5 9 6 4 19 76
6 9 9 1 19 95
7 5 3 1 9 104
8 10 7 7 24 128
9 6 6 4 16 144
10 10 7 6 23 167

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 167

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 8 6 3 17 35
3 8 3 2 13 48
4 6 4 M 10 58
5 7 6 1 14 72
6 10 10 8 28 100
7 8 4 4 16 116
8 5 5 4 14 130
9 7 6 2 15 145
10 7 6 M 13 158

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 158
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Total points 325

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

5C
CAVALLIER ALISSA
023543R
LUNION
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 M 10 10
2 6 4 4 14 24
3 8 7 7 22 46
4 10 5 3 18 64
5 7 7 7 21 85
6 9 9 8 26 111
7 7 6 6 19 130
8 9 7 6 22 152
9 6 6 5 17 169
10 6 5 2 13 182

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 182

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 2 20 20
2 8 8 6 22 42
3 8 7 4 19 61
4 8 3 3 14 75
5 8 7 5 20 95
6 9 9 8 26 121
7 8 7 6 21 142
8 9 8 6 23 165
9 8 6 4 18 183
10 8 5 4 17 200

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 200
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Total points 382

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

5D
BLANCHARD ELWEN
062032B
LUNION
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 7 6 6 19 37
3 6 5 4 15 52
4 6 3 3 12 64
5 3 M M 3 67
6 6 5 4 15 82
7 6 5 4 15 97
8 9 9 M 18 115
9 9 6 3 18 133
10 10 7 5 22 155

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 155

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 1 15 15
2 7 6 5 18 33
3 8 6 5 19 52
4 10 8 1 19 71
5 10 9 4 23 94
6 8 6 6 20 114
7 7 5 5 17 131
8 6 5 3 14 145
9 9 5 5 19 164
10 7 4 4 15 179

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 179
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 334

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

6A
BOUDIAF ZAKARYA
059740K
BALMA
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 9 8 4 21 100
5 10 10 7 27 127
6 10 7 7 24 151
7 9 9 3 21 172
8 10 7 7 24 196
9 9 9 6 24 220
10 7 4 3 14 234

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 9 6 6 21 70
4 9 6 4 19 89
5 9 9 5 23 112
6 10 8 8 26 138
7 9 8 6 23 161
8 9 8 7 24 185
9 10 9 5 24 209
10 6 6 5 17 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 226
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

6C
LE MEVEL GAUTHE ZOE
014614K
LUNION
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 3 2 13 13
2 6 6 1 13 26
3 7 7 4 18 44
4 9 8 5 22 66
5 5 4 M 9 75
6 5 M M 5 80
7 6 4 1 11 91
8 4 3 3 10 101
9 10 1 M 11 112
10 7 5 2 14 126

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 126

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 2 11 11
2 1 M M 1 12
3 10 5 2 17 29
4 9 9 5 23 52
5 9 9 3 21 73
6 10 8 8 26 99
7 9 5 3 17 116
8 9 6 1 16 132
9 7 4 4 15 147
10 5 4 4 13 160

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 160
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 286

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

6D
CHATELET VALENTIN
962515M
TOURNEFEUILLE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 1 17 17
2 9 7 5 21 38
3 7 2 1 10 48
4 5 5 M 10 58
5 9 7 2 18 76
6 6 5 5 16 92
7 8 7 1 16 108
8 6 5 5 16 124
9 9 2 M 11 135
10 9 6 1 16 151

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 151

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 5 4 17 40
3 9 5 5 19 59
4 8 5 3 16 75
5 7 7 6 20 95
6 9 6 6 21 116
7 8 4 3 15 131
8 9 9 5 23 154
9 6 4 M 10 164
10 9 9 4 22 186

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 186
Total 10 1 Total 9 11 Total points 337

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

7A
CARPREAU MATHILDE
945573X
MURET
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 6 24 49
3 10 8 4 22 71
4 10 8 6 24 95
5 8 7 6 21 116
6 7 7 6 20 136
7 8 8 8 24 160
8 8 5 4 17 177
9 8 6 6 20 197
10 8 7 6 21 218

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 9 5 5 19 115
6 9 8 8 25 140
7 10 7 6 23 163
8 7 7 6 20 183
9 6 6 5 17 200
10 10 9 8 27 227

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 227
Total 10 6 Total 9 6 Total points 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

7B
LESCURE NATHAN
003912C
MURET
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 8 8 24 49
3 9 7 7 23 72
4 10 9 1 20 92
5 9 8 4 21 113
6 5 4 2 11 124
7 8 1 M 9 133
8 8 5 2 15 148
9 8 4 2 14 162
10 7 3 2 12 174

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 174

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 4 21 43
3 8 6 6 20 63
4 10 9 6 25 88
5 8 6 4 18 106
6 9 6 5 20 126
7 8 8 5 21 147
8 10 8 7 25 172
9 10 8 6 24 196
10 7 6 6 19 215

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 215
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 389

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

7C
BAUMERT ALICIA
933135C
LUNION
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 9 7 6 22 70
4 8 7 7 22 92
5 9 9 8 26 118
6 10 7 7 24 142
7 9 9 7 25 167
8 9 8 7 24 191
9 8 7 4 19 210
10 9 8 7 24 234

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 8 5 23 95
5 10 8 8 26 121
6 8 8 8 24 145
7 10 10 9 29 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 9 9 6 24 226
10 9 9 8 26 252

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 252
Total 10 7 Total 9 19 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

7D
PICOY CLEMENT
890044P
BLAGNAC
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 9 8 5 22 40
3 8 7 6 21 61
4 8 5 2 15 76
5 6 5 4 15 91
6 10 8 7 25 116
7 10 7 M 17 133
8 7 4 M 11 144
9 8 8 5 21 165
10 7 7 5 19 184

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 184

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 6 5 19 45
3 9 7 5 21 66
4 8 6 3 17 83
5 9 9 8 26 109
6 8 6 5 19 128
7 8 8 6 22 150
8 9 8 7 24 174
9 7 6 4 17 191
10 9 8 6 23 214

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 214
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 398

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

8A
NIBERON-TSAN YOANH
921585Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 9 8 26 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 8 7 24 163
7 10 9 7 26 189
8 10 10 9 29 218
9 9 8 8 25 243
10 9 8 7 24 267

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 7 7 6 20 67
4 9 8 7 24 91
5 10 10 8 28 119
6 10 9 9 28 147
7 10 9 8 27 174
8 10 10 8 28 202
9 10 8 7 25 227
10 8 8 7 23 250

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 250
Total 10 15 Total 9 19 Total points 517

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

8C
FEUGER JEAN-FREDERIC
913520G
CAUSSADE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 10 10 9 29 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 10 9 6 25 211
9 10 8 8 26 237
10 10 9 6 25 262

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 9 8 7 24 156
7 9 9 7 25 181
8 9 9 7 25 206
9 9 8 7 24 230
10 9 8 6 23 253

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 253
Total 10 10 Total 9 29 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

8D
BONNET MARTINE
911171D
LUNION
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 9 6 25 103
5 10 9 7 26 129
6 9 8 8 25 154
7 9 9 9 27 181
8 10 10 8 28 209
9 10 8 6 24 233
10 10 10 9 29 262

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 M 18 42
3 10 9 M 19 61
4 10 10 7 27 88
5 10 10 8 28 116
6 10 8 8 26 142
7 9 9 7 25 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 10 10 M 20 213
10 10 9 6 25 238

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 238
Total 10 18 Total 9 18 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

17A
LABICHE NICOLAS
658261B
NEUILLY SUR MARNE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 10 10 30 262
10 10 10 10 30 292

Nb 10 22 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 292

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 10 30 118
5 10 10 10 30 148
6 10 9 9 28 176
7 10 10 10 30 206
8 10 10 9 29 235
9 10 10 10 30 265
10 10 9 9 28 293

Nb 10 23 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 293
Total 10 45 Total 9 15 Total points 585

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

17B
DARDENNE STEPHANE
311932G
LUNION
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 10 10 30 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 10 10 30 231
9 10 10 10 30 261
10 10 9 9 28 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 289
Total 10 37 Total 9 23 Total points 577

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

17D
RAVIDAT RACHEL
250572L
LUNION
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 9 9 8 26 246
10 9 9 8 26 272

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 279
Total 10 15 Total 9 41 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

18B
CLERC PIERRE
755445L
FRONTON
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 9 9 9 27 170
7 10 10 10 30 200
8 9 9 9 27 227
9 10 10 10 30 257
10 10 10 9 29 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 286

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 9 9 9 27 198
8 9 9 9 27 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 9 9 9 27 279

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 279
Total 10 25 Total 9 35 Total points 565

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

18C
CAPO JEAN-MARC
340829S
FRONTON
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 9 9 8 26 274

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 9 9 8 26 274

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 274
Total 10 13 Total 9 42 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 28 jan 2023
DEPART 1

18D
QUERBES JUSTIN
935664B
PECHBONNIEU
JHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 9 9 9 27 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 9 9 9 27 228
9 10 9 9 28 256
10 10 10 9 29 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 30 Total 9 30 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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